Low cost▼
Applicable to any pipe size
One moving part only
▼
▼ g p y
Choices of wetted parts material (stainless steel / PVC)
Measuring range 1.06 17700L/Min
▼

Note ： More accuracy of the flow range please refer to the meter on delivery.
(1188) (2615) (4504) (17700)(106) (10200) (189) (303) (719)
Order Code
FPW :
100 :
01 : DN15…DN80 (1/2"…3")
02 : DN100…DN200 (4"…8")
S : Probe housing material: stainless steel 316g
P : Probe housing material: PVC
01/ S H A4 DFPW 100/
bl lC : Cable outlet
S : M12 plug
H : Solenoid plug
P0 : 3-wire PNP output Special Order on Request
N0 : 3-wire NPN output Electrical / process connection
A0 : 3-wire 0…20mA current analog output Housing material
▼
▼
A4 : 3-wire 4…20mA current analog output Rotor material
D : Optional LCD display and 4…20mA analog output
▼
p p y g p
— : None
FL
OW
F-23
NEXON
PADDLEWHEEL FLOW METER
PaddleWheel flow meter
Series# - insertion type paddlewheel
Accessory - Flow Adapter
An adapter can be used to ensure the right insertion depth of the flow meter. (Adapter customized)
Accessory - MF1000 Flow Display Controller
Note：For details please refer to the parameter table of MF1000Note：For details, please refer to the parameter table of MF1000
Augmented Product Optional LED Digital DisplayAugmented  Product - Optional LED Digital Display
DWE FPW100 SERIESDWE-FPW100 SERIES
2 switching outputs + 1 analog output
S i hi i h hSwitching point set through menus
Analog output set through menus
Flow rate display
Total flow display
Batch control
8 LED for switching state
4-digit of 7-segment red LED for flow rate or setting menus
FL